
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM52017546 BASAGOITI GARCIA‐TUNON AURELIA 8,6 12 36

CM60147741 GUADALIX MARIA JOSE 9,9 13 36

CM06211763 MORANT LOPEZ ALICIA 9,9 13 36

CM11134037 BASELGA DE LA VEGA ANA 10,1 14 36

CM52309678 VAINIO GYORI‐MOLNAR MARIA 12,5 17 36

CM04129678 AGUDO MONTERO GUADALUPE 15,2 20 36

7 CM05205661 DEL RIO SCHOMESEIFFEN REGINA 12,3 16 35

8 CM07190944 ALVAREZ‐MALLO DE MESA ROCIO 13,2 17 33

CM06254306 HERNANDEZ GARCIA MILI 14,4 19 33

10 CM08301522 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Mª CARMEN 10 10,1 14 32

11 CM11056429 OBARRIO OTAMENDI INES MERCEDES 10,2 10,3 14 31

CM60238337 RAMOS GRANADOS MARIA DOLORES 11,6 11,7 15 31

CM05023878 GOMEZ DE LA TORRE MONICA 11,3 11,4 15 31

14 CM52061333 RUIZ RODERO MARIA LUISA 11,3 11,4 15 30

CM11050988 RAMIREZ ALVAREZ NONA 11,4 11,5 15 30

CM11077021 LEZAMA LEGUIZAMON DOLAGARAY ADELAID 12,4 12,5 16 30

CM02041547 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ MARIA LUISA 13,6 13,7 18 30

18 CM60212192 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ISABEL 11,4 11,5 15 29

19 CM61299121 SORELA POUGET SOLANGE 13 13,1 17 28

CM60298372 GARRIGO RUSIÑOL ANA MARIA 14,6 14,7 19 28

CM01037630 GOMEZ JORDANA BEATRIZ 14,4 14,5 19 28

22 CM02143046 ALONSO GONZALEZ ISABEL 6,4 6,5 9 27

CM06341938 RUBIO MATILLA MARIA 14,3 14,4 19 27

24 CM06300739 SANCHEZ‐GOMEZ NAVARRO MARIANELA 12,2 12,3 16 25

25 CM03387403 GARCIA‐SERRANO JIMENEZ BEGOÑA 6,7 6,8 10 24

26 CM60504401 RON ROMAN MARA 15,2 15,3 20 23

27 CM02139465 ROCA CAMO ROSA 13,7 13,8 18 20

28 CM11097201 OSUNA PEDREGOSA MARIA DE LA PAZ 11,9 12 0 Dsc

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM87158252 MARTINEZ LLANO ELENA 17,1 16,2 22 39

2 CM11261280 ALVAREZ‐HEVIA ROCES CARMEN 20,6 19,8 26 38

CM04150322 ALONSO MUÑOZ CARMEN 21,6 20,8 28 38

4 CP01262412 BOLAÑOS CARRASCO MARIA OLGA 17,6 23 36

5 CM11075895 VALLE ALVAREZ, MARGARITA DEL 17,1 22 35

6 CM02095705 VERMENOUZE GIL PALOMA 18,7 24 34

7 CM52010577 ROCHA EIZMENDI PIEDAD DE LA 15,7 20 33

CM11011948 CARRILES DIAZ DE BUSTAMANTE CAROLIN 16,7 22 33
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CLASIFICACIÓN 2ª CATEGORÍA



CM07256164 CUADRADO DIEZ PALOMA 18,2 23 33

CM60210673 PEREZ PALMERO CARMEN 18,8 24 33

CM60187614 OLALDE ARRIETA ISABEL 18,5 24 33

CM04108465 BERTONCELLO ALPHONSE CLAUDIA 19,6 25 33

CM07034817 ECHEVARRIA DE RADA CRISTINA 20,1 26 33

14 CM04104302 TEJERA VALDIVIA ROSA 18,6 24 32

CM52082907 VERDEJA LIZAMA ISABEL 20,9 27 32

16 CM00441195 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Mª JOSE 15,5 15,6 20 31

CM41671977 RAMIREZ USTARIZ MATILDE 19,1 19,2 25 31

18 CM61358214 TAPIA PUCHE MARIA CARMEN 15,6 15,7 20 30

CM41691818 GOMEZ LOPEZ MARGARITA 17,3 17,4 22 30

CM81297137 CERVERA FERNANDEZ MARIA 18,6 18,7 24 30

CM03145394 CASAS PERANDRES MARIA JOSE 19,3 19,4 25 30

CM41674380 RAMIREZ USTARIZ JULIA 22,2 22,3 28 30

23 CM12622574 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ROSARIO 18,9 19 24 29

24 CM01103210 LEZAMA LEGUIZAMON DOLAGARAY MERCEDE 16,8 16,9 22 28

CM02104539 ALEPAÑES RAMOS ANA 17 17,1 22 28

CM04110390 ARNAIZ QUINTANA Mª BEGOÑA 17,8 17,9 23 28

27 CM11501526 PABLO‐ROMERO CARRANZA MERCEDES 17,1 17,2 22 27

28 CM02019417 LAIGLESIA NIETO PILAR 20,9 21 27 26

29 CM81211788 BUESA GALIANO CARMEN 16,1 16,2 21 25

CM03146806 FERNANDEZ‐MONZON RAVENA Mª TERESA 18,2 18,3 23 25

CM07254391 IGLESIAS GARCIA SOLEDAD 18,8 18,9 24 25

CM04095732 CASO GARCIA BELEN 20,7 20,8 26 25

33 CM12194033 VALLEJO QUESADA LEONOR 18,2 18,3 23 23

34 CM11053967 RUTE MACIAS MARIA ELENA 16,7 16,8 22 22

CM11077022 LEZAMA LEGUIZAMON DOLAGARAY CARMEN 16,6 16,7 22 22

36 CM33626418 ALVAREZ PRADA CARMEN 16,9 17 22 20

37 CM05297123 DEL MORAL BARILARI GRACIELA 18,3 18,4 24 18

38 CM60218161 GARCIA GARCIA MARIA ANTONIA 15,6 15,7 20 16

39 CM60213845 BERZAL MONTEJO, MARIA JESUS 20,5 20,6 0 Dsc

CM02262309 ALFARO GARCIA JULIA 20,8 20,9 27 Dsc

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM87251468 GARCIA MIGUEL INES 26,1 21,7 33 44

2 CM11446984 INCLAN CARRASCO MARIA LUISA 28,7 27,2 36 39

3 CM52063031 FERRANDEZ DEL CACHO MERCEDES 25 24,6 32 37

4 CM41393835 MENENDEZ CEÑO Mª LUISA 33,5 42 36

5 CM03156127 GOMEZ MIGALLON BEATRIZ 23,5 30 35

CM87214797 ALVAREZ ORDOÑEZ CONCEPCION 23,2 30 35

7 CM41625756 MENDEZ LOPEZ ROSARIO 26,5 34 34

CM03183079 TARASCON MARIA JOSE 28,2 36 34

9 CM11100723 USTARA CROOKE CARMEN 24,1 31 33

CM07621771 ALONSO ROBLEDO ALMUDENA 25 32 33

CM60136942 AYLAGAS CANCIO HORTENSIA 28,2 36 33

12 CM87634731 HUERTA RODRIGUEZ SUSANA 23,4 30 32

CLASIFICACIÓN 3ª CATEGORÍA



CM09033722 GARCIA MATEOS MARIA DEL MAR 24,9 32 32

14 CM00164328 CONEJERO MARTINEZ ANA Mª 25,6 25,7 32 31

15 CM12201604 MARTIN SANZ Mª ASUNCION 23,7 23,8 30 30

CM11171532 GONZALEZ BENITO MERCEDES 24,3 24,4 31 30

CM02152083 TARASCON BALDASANO MERCEDES 25,8 25,9 33 30

CM81254268 MAGRO MAS INMACULADA 34,3 43 30

19 CM02018390 HERNANDO GRANDE AMPARO 25,4 25,5 32 28

CM11200695 CATON VAZQUEZ MARIA CRISTAL 32,7 41 28

21 CM11101555 BLANCO RODRIGUEZ MARIA JOSEFA 24,8 24,9 31 27

CM04090290 RICO MUÑOZ CAROLINA 26,5 34 27

CM04297120 DERKS HERMANS JOSEPHINE 31,9 40 27

24 GC10215594 EGUIDAZU FERNANDEZ ESTHER 28,6 36 26

CM03067698 DASI COLOMER CARMEN 33,4 42 26

26 CM61638409 ALEGRE GIL PILAR 23,4 23,5 30 25

27 CM81216021 BELLON PERERA Mª CARIDAD 28,2 36 24

28 CM18303966 MINGUEZ SAEZ TERESA 32,2 40 23

29 CM18251441 OTERO MACIAS LUZ 25,2 25,3 32 21

30 CM05309628 GARCIA HERNANDEZ Mª ANTONIA 23,9 24 30 18

31 CM00162000 ARRUTE TORRE EDURNE 36 45 6

32 CM12296814 ARQUER ARIAS DELIA 31,2 39 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM06211763 MORANT LOPEZ ALICIA 9,9 13 24

CM52017546 BASAGOITI GARCIA‐TUNON AURELIA 8,6 12 24

3 CM60147741 GUADALIX MARIA JOSE 9,9 13 23

4 CM11134037 BASELGA DE LA VEGA ANA 10,1 14 22

5 CM52309678 VAINIO GYORI‐MOLNAR MARIA 12,5 17 20

CM05205661 DEL RIO SCHOMESEIFFEN REGINA 12,3 16 20

7 CM11056429 OBARRIO OTAMENDI INES MERCEDES 10,2 10,3 14 19

CM08301522 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Mª CARMEN 10 10,1 14 19

9 CM04129678 AGUDO MONTERO GUADALUPE 15,2 20 18

CM02041547 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ MARIA LUISA 13,6 13,7 18 18

CM60238337 RAMOS GRANADOS MARIA DOLORES 11,6 11,7 15 18

CM05023878 GOMEZ DE LA TORRE MONICA 11,3 11,4 15 18

CM02143046 ALONSO GONZALEZ ISABEL 6,4 6,5 9 18

14 CM11261280 ALVAREZ‐HEVIA ROCES CARMEN 20,6 19,8 26 17

CM87158252 MARTINEZ LLANO ELENA 17,1 16,2 22 17

CM60212192 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ISABEL 11,4 11,5 15 17

17 CM07190944 ALVAREZ‐MALLO DE MESA ROCIO 13,2 17 16

CM11077021 LEZAMA LEGUIZAMON DOLAGARAY ADELAID 12,4 12,5 16 16

CM52061333 RUIZ RODERO MARIA LUISA 11,3 11,4 15 16

20 CM04150322 ALONSO MUÑOZ CARMEN 21,6 20,8 28 15

CP01262412 BOLAÑOS CARRASCO MARIA OLGA 17,6 23 15

CM11075895 VALLE ALVAREZ, MARGARITA DEL 17,1 22 15

CM52010577 ROCHA EIZMENDI PIEDAD DE LA 15,7 20 15

CM06254306 HERNANDEZ GARCIA MILI 14,4 19 15

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH



CM60298372 GARRIGO RUSIÑOL ANA MARIA 14,6 14,7 19 15

CM61299121 SORELA POUGET SOLANGE 13 13,1 17 15

CM11050988 RAMIREZ ALVAREZ NONA 11,4 11,5 15 15

CM03387403 GARCIA‐SERRANO JIMENEZ BEGOÑA 6,7 6,8 10 15

29 CM02095705 VERMENOUZE GIL PALOMA 18,7 24 14

CM60187614 OLALDE ARRIETA ISABEL 18,5 24 14

CM00441195 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Mª JOSE 15,5 15,6 20 14

CM06341938 RUBIO MATILLA MARIA 14,3 14,4 19 14

33 CM41625756 MENDEZ LOPEZ ROSARIO 26,5 34 13

CM87251468 GARCIA MIGUEL INES 26,1 21,7 33 13

CM11100723 USTARA CROOKE CARMEN 24,1 31 13

CM11011948 CARRILES DIAZ DE BUSTAMANTE CAROLIN 16,7 22 13

37 CM52063031 FERRANDEZ DEL CACHO MERCEDES 25 24,6 32 12

CM04108465 BERTONCELLO ALPHONSE CLAUDIA 19,6 25 12

CM60210673 PEREZ PALMERO CARMEN 18,8 24 12

CM04104302 TEJERA VALDIVIA ROSA 18,6 24 12

CM07256164 CUADRADO DIEZ PALOMA 18,2 23 12

CM41691818 GOMEZ LOPEZ MARGARITA 17,3 17,4 22 12

CM61358214 TAPIA PUCHE MARIA CARMEN 15,6 15,7 20 12

CM01037630 GOMEZ JORDANA BEATRIZ 14,4 14,5 19 12

45 CM07621771 ALONSO ROBLEDO ALMUDENA 25 32 11

CM41674380 RAMIREZ USTARIZ JULIA 22,2 22,3 28 11

CM07034817 ECHEVARRIA DE RADA CRISTINA 20,1 26 11

CM03145394 CASAS PERANDRES MARIA JOSE 19,3 19,4 25 11

CM81211788 BUESA GALIANO CARMEN 16,1 16,2 21 11

CM06300739 SANCHEZ‐GOMEZ NAVARRO MARIANELA 12,2 12,3 16 11

51 CM11446984 INCLAN CARRASCO MARIA LUISA 28,7 27,2 36 10

CM03183079 TARASCON MARIA JOSE 28,2 36 10

CM12201604 MARTIN SANZ Mª ASUNCION 23,7 23,8 30 10

CM41671977 RAMIREZ USTARIZ MATILDE 19,1 19,2 25 10

CM81297137 CERVERA FERNANDEZ MARIA 18,6 18,7 24 10

CM12622574 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ROSARIO 18,9 19 24 10

CM01103210 LEZAMA LEGUIZAMON DOLAGARAY MERCEDE 16,8 16,9 22 10

CM02104539 ALEPAÑES RAMOS ANA 17 17,1 22 10

59 CM00164328 CONEJERO MARTINEZ ANA Mª 25,6 25,7 32 9

CM09033722 GARCIA MATEOS MARIA DEL MAR 24,9 32 9

CM03156127 GOMEZ MIGALLON BEATRIZ 23,5 30 9

CM52082907 VERDEJA LIZAMA ISABEL 20,9 27 9

CM11501526 PABLO‐ROMERO CARRANZA MERCEDES 17,1 17,2 22 9

CM60504401 RON ROMAN MARA 15,2 15,3 20 9

65 CM11171532 GONZALEZ BENITO MERCEDES 24,3 24,4 31 8

CM87214797 ALVAREZ ORDOÑEZ CONCEPCION 23,2 30 8

CM02019417 LAIGLESIA NIETO PILAR 20,9 21 27 8

CM04110390 ARNAIZ QUINTANA Mª BEGOÑA 17,8 17,9 23 8

CM03146806 FERNANDEZ‐MONZON RAVENA Mª TERESA 18,2 18,3 23 8

CM12194033 VALLEJO QUESADA LEONOR 18,2 18,3 23 8

CM02139465 ROCA CAMO ROSA 13,7 13,8 18 8

72 CM87634731 HUERTA RODRIGUEZ SUSANA 23,4 30 7

CM61638409 ALEGRE GIL PILAR 23,4 23,5 30 7

CM11053967 RUTE MACIAS MARIA ELENA 16,7 16,8 22 7



75 CM60136942 AYLAGAS CANCIO HORTENSIA 28,2 36 6

GC10215594 EGUIDAZU FERNANDEZ ESTHER 28,6 36 6

CM07254391 IGLESIAS GARCIA SOLEDAD 18,8 18,9 24 6

CM11077022 LEZAMA LEGUIZAMON DOLAGARAY CARMEN 16,6 16,7 22 6

79 CM41393835 MENENDEZ CEÑO Mª LUISA 33,5 42 5

CM81216021 BELLON PERERA Mª CARIDAD 28,2 36 5

CM02152083 TARASCON BALDASANO MERCEDES 25,8 25,9 33 5

CM11101555 BLANCO RODRIGUEZ MARIA JOSEFA 24,8 24,9 31 5

CM04095732 CASO GARCIA BELEN 20,7 20,8 26 5

CM60218161 GARCIA GARCIA MARIA ANTONIA 15,6 15,7 20 5

85 CM18303966 MINGUEZ SAEZ TERESA 32,2 40 4

CM04090290 RICO MUÑOZ CAROLINA 26,5 34 4

CM18251441 OTERO MACIAS LUZ 25,2 25,3 32 4

CM05309628 GARCIA HERNANDEZ Mª ANTONIA 23,9 24 30 4

CM33626418 ALVAREZ PRADA CARMEN 16,9 17 22 4

90 CM81254268 MAGRO MAS INMACULADA 34,3 43 3

CM04297120 DERKS HERMANS JOSEPHINE 31,9 40 3

CM02018390 HERNANDO GRANDE AMPARO 25,4 25,5 32 3

CM05297123 DEL MORAL BARILARI GRACIELA 18,3 18,4 24 3

94 CM11200695 CATON VAZQUEZ MARIA CRISTAL 32,7 41 2

95 CM03067698 DASI COLOMER CARMEN 33,4 42 1

96 CM00162000 ARRUTE TORRE EDURNE 36 45 0

CM11097201 OSUNA PEDREGOSA MARIA DE LA PAZ 11,9 12 0 Dsc

CM60213845 BERZAL MONTEJO, MARIA JESUS 20,5 20,6 0 Dsc

CM02262309 ALFARO GARCIA JULIA 20,8 20,9 27 Dsc

CM12296814 ARQUER ARIAS DELIA 31,2 39 N.P


